DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
August, 2021 − Rev. 16
1 Publication Order Number:
1N4001/D
Axial-Lead Glass
Passivated Standard

5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
1N4001 Axial Lead* 1000 Units/Bag
1N4001G Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units/Bag
1N4001RL Axial Lead* 5000/Tape & Reel
1N4001RLG Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
5000/Tape & Reel
1N4002 Axial Lead* 1000 Units/Bag
1N4002G Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units/Bag
1N4002RL Axial Lead* 5000/Tape & Reel
1N4002RLG Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
5000/Tape & Reel
1N4003 Axial Lead* 1000 Units/Bag
1N4003G Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units/Bag
1N4003RL Axial Lead* 5000/Tape & Reel
1N4003RLG Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
5000/Tape & Reel
1N4004 Axial Lead* 1000 Units/Bag
1N4004G Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units/Bag
1N4004RL Axial Lead* 5000/Tape & Reel
1N4004RLG Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
5000/Tape & Reel
1N4005 Axial Lead* 1000 Units/Bag
1N4005G Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units/Bag
1N4005RL Axial Lead* 5000/Tape & Reel
1N4005RLG Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
5000/Tape & Reel
1N4006 Axial Lead* 1000 Units/Bag
1N4006G Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units/Bag
1N4006FFG Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
3000 Units/Box
1N4006RL Axial Lead* 5000/Tape & Reel
1N4006RLG Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
5000/Tape & Reel
1N4007 Axial Lead* 1000 Units/Bag
1N4007G Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units/Bag
1N4007FFG Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
3000 Units/Box
1N4007RL Axial Lead* 5000/Tape & Reel
1N4007RLG Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
5000/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.